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LOADING OF

ADDITIONAL SIDE SET

TOTAL LOADING

WHEEL DIAMETER

NESTING DISTANCE

                                                                                                                           

                                                                

Vario WTP-3A

45 l

45 kg 

50 kg

300 kg

125 mm

285 mm

zinc plated+lacquerTransport trolley Vario WTP-3A

lock, logo and other accessories) require separate arrangements.
In the standard version shopping trolley has standard wheels. Optional accessories (inter alia wheels with brake, coin
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The additional set mounted on the side of 
the trolley is intended for transport of a long 
items with dimensions not exceeding

Standard finish: galvanized zinc,

1000mmin height and 2400mmin length, ie 
tubes, strips, boards, doors. 975

60

TRANSPORT TROLLEY VARIO WTP-3A NEW!

PRODUCT NAME INDEXFINISH
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